
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Master of Computer Applications 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Pabitra Kumar Dey             Associate Professor & HoD pabitra.dey@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

2 Dr. Falguni Chakraborty                      Asst. Professor falguni.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Pradipta Pal Asst. Professor pradipta.pal@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

4 Debasis Guha Asst. Professor debasis.guha@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Ansuman Mahanty Asst. Professor ansuman.mahanty@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

6 Subhrangsu Chandra Asst. Professor subhrangshu.chandra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Uday Kumar Banerjee Asst. Professor uday.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Anupam Baidya Asst. Professor anupam.baidya@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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